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Federal FundsDesign Phase   -
NS9610 $0.3NJTPAHelen Street, Antonett Street to Metuchen Road $0.3

799 $7.5NJTPA  3 Passaic River Crossing $7.5
244A $3.4SJTPO 52 Causeway Replacement and Somers Point Circle Elimination, Contract B $5.0 $8.4

$11.2 $5.0 $16.2Federal Funds SubtotalDesign
State FundsDesign Phase   -

115B $1.5NJTPA 18 Ext. Hoes Lane Extension to I-287 (3A) $1.5 $3.0
779 $4.0NJTPA206 Bypass Belle Mead-Griggstown Road to Old Somerville Road (14A 15A) $4.0

$5.5 $1.5 $7.0State Funds SubtotalDesign

$16.7 $6.5 $23.2Design Funds Total

Federal FundsRight of Way Phase   -
051 $11.6NJTPA  1&9T St. Paul's Avenue/Conrail Bridge (25) $11.6

403B $7.0NJTPA 31 202 Flemington Circle Elimination $7.0
93281 $11.0NJTPA 46 Main Street, Lodi $10.0 $21.0
9028 $4.4NJTPA166 Dover Twp., Highland Parkway to Old Freehold Road, operational 

improvements
$4.9 $9.3

$34.0 $14.9 $48.9Federal Funds SubtotalRight of Way
State FundsRight of Way Phase   -

115B $1.5NJTPA 18 Ext. Hoes Lane Extension to I-287 (3A) $6.5 $8.0
97062A $5.0NJTPA 57 Corridor Scenic Preservation $5.0

$6.5 $6.5 $13.0State Funds SubtotalRight of Way

$40.5 $21.4 $61.9Right of Way Funds Total

Federal FundsUtilities Phase   -
051 $7.4NJTPA  1&9T St. Paul's Avenue/Conrail Bridge (25) $7.4

$7.4 $7.4Federal Funds SubtotalUtilities

$7.4 $7.4Utilities Funds Total
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Federal FundsConstructionPhase   -
94047A NJTPAEWR Southern Access Roadway $10.0 $7.0 $17.0

98545 NJTPAGarden State Parkway, Interchange 142 (I-78) $36.2 $36.4 $72.6
NS0003 NJTPACR 533 South Main Street/Finderne Avenue Bridge over Raritan River $1.3 $5.7 $7.0

D9912 DVRPCCR 530 South Pemberton Road $1.5 $10.5 $12.0
L067 $6.2DVRPCSouthard Street Bridge over Route 1 and Conrail $6.2
9239 NJTPA  1 North of Ryders Lane to south of  Milltown Road (6V) $9.9 $10.0 $19.9
047 $12.0NJTPA  1 South of Pierson Avenue to North of Garden State Parkway ( 7L) $23.6 $35.6

046B $17.8NJTPA  1&9  35 Interchange, South of interchange to Tappan Street $7.0 $24.8
048 $8.3NJTPA  1&9 Production Way to East Lincoln Avenue (1K 3M) $15.4 $23.7

X207 $14.2NJTPA  1&9 Secaucus Road to Broad Avenue (28) $19.4 $33.6
051 NJTPA  1&9T St. Paul's Avenue/Conrail Bridge (25) $61.3 $72.0 $133.3

9105 NJTPA 17 Essex Street Bridge ( 3) $19.0 $14.0 $33.0
108 $58.0NJTPA 18 Route 1 to Northeast Corridor Amtrak Line north of Route 27 ( 2F 7E 11H) $76.0 $134.0

115B NJTPA 18 Ext. Hoes Lane Extension to I-287 (3A) $11.5 $20.0 $31.5
98542 NJTPA 22 Chimney Rock Road Interchange Improvements $13.3 $14.7 $28.0

93227C NJTPA 27 Wood Avenue $12.8 $10.0 $22.8
155B $11.6DVRPC 30 130 Collingswood Circle (Phase A) Elimination, Comly Avenue to PATCO 

Bridge
$9.0 $20.6

403B NJTPA 31 202 Flemington Circle Elimination $14.3 $10.0 $24.3
178 $25.0NJTPA 35 Victory Bridge over Raritan River (12T) $25.0

93236 $0.2NJTPA 36 Flat Creek, Drainage Improvements $7.5 $7.7
93281 NJTPA 46 Main Street, Lodi $15.0 $15.2 $30.2

224 NJTPA 46 Rockaway River; NJ TRANSIT Bridges (7L 8K) $12.2 $20.0 $32.2
9116 $20.0NJTPA 46  80/23 Route 23 & 80 Interchange Improvements (43) $26.0 $46.0
9117 $10.3NJTPA 46 62/CR 646 Union Boulevard, Interchange Improvements (12K 13E 1E) $4.8 $15.1
9029 $13.2NJTPA 46 CR 614/623 Van Houten Avenue/Grove Street Interchange (47) $13.2
244 SJTPO 52 Causeway Replacement, Contract A $38.0 $50.0 $50.0 $138.0

428A $12.0NJTPA 70 Manasquan River Bridge (4) $25.0 $37.0
860 $12.1NJTPA 78 Truck Weigh Stations (eastbound and westbound) (6J 6K) $12.1

94004 NJTPA 80 Noise Barriers, Par-Troy Hills to Fairfield, Baldwin Rd to Passaic River $4.0 $7.5 $11.5
284J $5.3NJTPA 80  95 Palisades Avenue to I-95 (E&J) $5.3
053B $27.7NJTPA139 Contract 2 (12th Street Viaduct, 14th Street Viaduct) $35.1 $62.8
053C NJTPA139 Contract 3 (Hoboken and Conrail Viaducts) $29.0 $66.0 $20.0 $115.0
9208 $8.4DVRPC206 Old York Road/Rising Sun Road (39) $12.9 $21.4
779 NJTPA206 Bypass Belle Mead-Griggstown Road to Old Somerville Road (14A 15A) $37.7 $43.5 $81.2

03325 $7.0DVRPC295 I-195 to Route 1, Rehabilitation $6.0 $13.0

$269.3 $269.1 $222.3 $393.3 $192.5 $1,346.5Federal Funds SubtotalConstruction
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State FundsConstructionPhase   -
00308 $4.0NJTPACR 514 Woodbridge Center $4.0

043 $34.7NJTPA  1&9 Elizabeth River Bridge ( 4T) $19.4 $54.0
174G $3.3NJTPA  9 CR 524/Jackson Mills Road $3.3

722 $2.0NJTPA 21 TSM 6, Contract 1 - Raymond Boulevard to I-280 $2.0
722A $0.5NJTPA 21 TSM 6, Contract 2 - Lafayette Street to Raymond Boulevard $0.5
722B $18.0NJTPA 21 TSM 6, Contract 3 - I-280 to Passaic Street $17.2 $35.2

93109 $24.2DVRPC 30  73 Berlin Improvements $16.6 $40.8
174E $11.5NJTPA 33 Bus. Halls Mill Road/Kozloski Road $7.6 $19.1

9013A $12.5SJTPO 47 Operational Improvements, Sharp Street to Sherman Avenue $12.5

$110.7 $60.8 $171.4State Funds SubtotalConstruction

$380.0 $329.8 $222.3 $393.3 $192.5 $1,518.0Construction Funds Total

$444.6Multi-year Funding Total $357.7 $222.3 $393.3 $192.5 $1,610.5


